Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 1

19.06.2021 - 10:00

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

13 - 14 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

©CoNo Or~WNE

MAKSIC, Nemanja
JOVANOVIC, Luka
KOCKAR, Aleksa
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
BANJALIC, Ivan
STOJANOVIC, Luka
JOSIC, Filip
POPOVIC, Nikola
PEROVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
PETROVIC, Matija
TRUJIC, Vuk
ALIMPIC, Lav
GOLUB, Danilo
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
MIJAILOVIC, Jovan
SARCEVIC, Uros
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
CIRIC, Viktor
VUKICEVIC, Kosta

DSQ NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

15 - 18 years

ponNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

MATHEW, Tanish
LEKIC, Jovan
DJURICIC, Nenad
POPOQVIC, Petar
PESIC, Bratislav
ZIVANQVIC, Uros
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
BIJELE, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
ILIJIC, Konstantin
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Marko
FUMIC, Ognjen
POTKONJAK, Nikola
GLUSAC, Nikola
MARTIC, Bojan
GRUJCIC, Nikola
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
MASIC, Aleksa
MILCIC, Stefan
BABIC, Filip

ANTIC, Veselin
TANUROVSKI, David
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
KARANOVIC, Veljko

YB
08 PK Obilic
07  11. April

08 Velika Kikinda
07 Velika Kikinda
08 PVK Orion

07 Barakuda

08 Leskovac

07  11. April

07  Swim Star

07 Plavi Talas

08  Vracar
08 11. April
08 Vracar
07  Vracar
08 Vracar

08 CrvenaZvezda
08 Plavi Talas

08 Partizan

07 Barakuda

08 BPK

07 Usce

07  11. April

03 India

03  22. April, BL
04  Vracar

06 Plavi Talas

03 Dubocica

05 Dubocica

06 PVK Orion

05 Barakuda

04  Dubocica

04 Partizan

03  Vracar

03  Novi Beograd 011
05 Dubocica

04  Partizan

04  Plavi Talas

03  Vracar

05 11. April

05 Spartak Prozivka
04  Partizan

06 Dubocica

04  11. April

05 Partizan

05 Velika Kikinda
06 Panta Rei

04 PVK Orion

04  11. April

06 Velika Kikinda

Time

26.61
27.56
30.49
31.63
32.67
32.74
33.01
33.06
33.16
33.22
33.23
33.65
33.94
34.10
35.28
36.30
37.10
37.21
37.63
44.56
49.87
28.67

25.67
26.25
26.50
26.66
26.66
26.67
27.03
27.53
27.94
28.05
28.08
28.23
28.43
28.45
28.52
28.61
28.71
28.78
28.79
28.94
20.22
29.39
29.65
30.06
30.27
30.33
30.52

Pts

586
527
389
349
316
314
307
305
302
301
301
289
282
278
251
230
216
214
207
124

89

652
610
593
582
582
582
559
529
506
500
498
490
480
479
476
471
466
463
462
455
442
435
423
406
398
395
388

?
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank

28.
29.
30.

Open

©NoOTAWDNE

=
o

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
DJUKETIC, lvan
GOLUB, Viktor

BABIC S, Dusan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
ANSARI, Mehdi
MATHEW, Tanish
LEKIC, Jovan
SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
DJURICIC, Nenad
MAKSIC, Nemanja
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
POPOVIC, Petar
PESIC, Bratislav
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola
BIJELE, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
ILIJIC, Konstantin
BOSKOQVIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Marko
FUMIC, Ognjen
POTKONJAK, Nikola
GLUSAC, Nikola
MARTIC, Bojan
GRUJCIC, Nikola
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
MASIC, Aleksa
MILCIC, Stefan
BABIC, Filip

KALANJ, Aleksegj
ANTIC, Veselin
RADOQOJEVIC, Strahinja
TANUROVSKI, David
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
KOCKAR, Aleksa
KARANOVIC, Veljko
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
DJUKETIC, Ivan
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
BANJALIC, Ivan
BRANKOVIC, Filip
STOJANOVIC, Luka
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
JOSIC, Filip
POPOVIC, Nikola
PEROVIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije

YB
05 11. April

05 Spartak Prozivka
05 Vracar

00 Partizan

02  Spartak Prozivka
94 |.R.Iran

03 India

03  22. April, BL
00 PKAqua Pro AMS

04  Vracar

08 PK Obilic

02  11. April

06 Plavi Talas

03 Dubocica

05 Dubocica

06 PVK Orion

02 TUMBA

05 Barakuda

07  11. April

04  Dubocica

04 Partizan

03  Vracar

03  Novi Beograd 011
05 Dubocica

04 Partizan

04 Plavi Talas

03  Vracar

05 11. April

05 Spartak Prozivka
04  Partizan

06 Dubocica

04  11. April

05 Partizan

05 Velika Kikinda
09 11. April

06 Panta Rei

99 Usce

04 PVK Orion

04  11. April

08 Velika Kikinda
06 Velika Kikinda
05 11. April

07 Velika Kikinda
05 Spartak Prozivka
08 PVK Orion

07 Barakuda

01 Vracar

08 Leskovac
09 PVK Orion
07  11. April

07 Swim Star
07 Plavi Talas
08 Vracar

Time
31.04

31.87
33.35

25.09
25.50
25.58
25.67
26.25
26.47
26.50
26.61
26.61
26.66
26.66
26.67
27.03
27.18
27.53
27.56
27.94
28.05
28.08
28.23
28.43
28.45
28.52
28.61
28.71
28.78
28.79
28.94
20.22
29.39
29.65
20.74
30.06
30.11
30.27
30.33
30.49
30.52
31.04
31.63
31.87
32.67
32.74
3291
33.01
33.04
33.06
33.16
33.22
33.23

Pts

369
341
297

699
666
659
652
610
595
503
586
586
582
582
582
559
550
529
527
506
500
498
490
480
479
476
471
466
463
462
455
442
435
423
419
406
404
308
395
389
388
369
349
341
316
314
309
307
306
305
302
301
301
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
51. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 33.35 297
52. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 3359 291
53. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 33.65 289
54. TRUJIC, Vuk 08  Vracar 33.94 282
55. ALIMPIC, Lav 07  Vracar 34.10 278
56. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 34.64 265
57. GOLUB, Danilo 08  Vracar 3528 251
58. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 35.48 247
59. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 CrvenaZvezda 36.30 230
60. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 37.10 216
61. SARCEVIC, Uros 08 Partizan 37.21 214
62. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 37.63 207
63. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 37.98 201
64. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 39.66 177
65. ALIMPIC, Darije 10  Vracar 4254 143
66. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 4456 124
67. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 49.87 89
DSQ NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07  11. April 28.67
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